ANNUAL REPORT 2021
DATA COLLECTION FORM FOR AFFILIATED COLLEGES/UITs/UTECs/UIM/UCE
Name of College/Institute: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ATTINGAL
(Year of Est: 1975)
Category .( Arts & Science)
Nature of management: (Govt.)

Postal address with Pin code and Email: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ATTINGAL, AYILAM ROAD
ATTINGAL P.O; PIN -695101. govtcollegeattingal@gmail.com

Name of Principal (with qualifications). Dr. SEETHALEKSHMI V M.A; Ph.D.

Teaching staff Permanent /Contract
Total: 44 Asst Prof o M, 17 F: 22
Assoc. Prof . M3 F; 2

Non- Teaching staff Permanent /Contract
Total: 21 M; 10 Fs 11

I.NAAC Accreditation:
(a) Year accredited 2021(b) Grade B* (¢) Points 2.67
II. NIRF ranking Band: 150-200.

STUDENT PROFILE
B.A | B.Sc. | B.Com | BA | B.SC| M.A | M.Sc | M.Com | M A | MEd | MPhil | PhD | UGC |Total
ECO |Polym HIST |MATH|ECON | Polym Engli supp
er ORY| S |OMIC| er sh orted
Chemi S | Chemi Add
stry stry on
Progr
amme
No. of 141 98 149 1135|104 | 36 32 39 43 25 802
Students
Male 35 | 28 42 45 | 28 | 03 | 04 05 41 07 238
Female 105 | 70 106 1 90 | 76 | 33 28 34 03 18 563
Transgender | 00 [ 00 01 00 | 00 | 00 0 00 00 01
Outside 00 | 00 00 00 | 00 | 00 00 00 00 00
State
Foreign 00 | 00 00 00 | 00 | 00 00 00 00 00




| 53 [42.86] 68.42| 00 |61.9| 55 | 58.3] 90.9 | ' | 00 |

Pass %

No. of Research papers published in WoS, Scopus and CARE of UGC etc, during 2021 with
’University of Kerala’ mentioned in the paper: ) 3

No. of Research papers published in WoS, Scopus and CARE of UGC etc, during 2021 without
’University of Kerala’ mentioned in the paper: NIL

No. of Research papers published in other peer reviewed journals with ISSN during 2021 with
"University of Kerala’ mentioned in the paper: 09

No. of Research papers published in other peer reviewed journals with ISSN during 2021
without ’University of Kerala’ mentioned in the paper: 04

No. of books published with ISBN: 01

No. of papers presented in conferences/ seminars in 2021: 02

No. of PhDs awarded from the research centers of the college during 2021: NIL

No. of students who cleared NET/SET/UGC- CSIR during 2021: NIL

No. of patents granted in 2021: NIL

No. of patent requests filed but pending at a patent office: NIL

No. of social activities/outreach programmes: 03

Details of Research guides working with the center

Sl.  Name / Discipline Designation Ph No: Email No. of
No students
currently
working
with
L. Dr. Pradeep Kumar/ ASSOCIATE 9846262612 Kpradeep68@gmail.com
Commerce PROFESSOR 05
2.
Dr. RAJESH T/ Commerce ASSOCIATE 9447001608 rajeshvid@rediffm ail.com
PROFESSOR 05
3.
Dr. VIILA V/ COMMERCE ASSISTANT 4100817852 vijila200889@yah 00.com
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT

4. Dr.SARUN S.G/ COMMERCE PROFESSOR - 8547229783 drsarunnair@gmail .com (4
ASSOCIATE 9447211471  graciousjamesj@g
Dr. GRACIOUS J/ commerce  pROFESSOR mail.com _

Dr. SUNILRAJ N.V./commerce ~ ASSISTANT 9948771382 Sunilra!'goureeSham 3
PROFESSOR @gmail.com



mailto:Kpradeep68@gmail.com

10.

I1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Dr. SHANIMON S/ Commerce

Dr. ANITHA S/ Commerce

Dr. MANIKANTAN G/
Commerce

Dr. BINU R.

Dr. Ezreth P

Dr. SHUINA A.S.

Dr Mothi George

Dr Ranjith Mathew
Abraham

Dr Binukumar B J

Dr B Anil Kumar

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSOSIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

9496281982

9495124793

9744114184

8281429636

8281915153

9447334320

9446584883

9447958509

9847248695

9447231035

shanimonimon@g
mail.com

anithasreedas@gm ail.com

manipanayara@gm ail.com

binurm@gmail.com

ezrethp77@gmail.c om

shijinasaji@gmail. Com

mothig@gmail.com

ranjithmathewabraham@

gmail.com

binukumarbj@gmail.com

drnbanil@gmail.com

06

03

01

01


mailto:mothig@gmail.com
mailto:ranjithmathewabraham@gmail.com
mailto:ranjithmathewabraham@gmail.com
mailto:binukumarbj@gmail.com




