## ANNUAL REPORT 2021

## DATA COLLECTION FORM FOR AFFILIATED COLLEGES/UITs/UTECs/UIM/UCE

Name of College/Institute: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ATTINGAL

(Year of Est: 1975)

Category : (Arts & Science)
Nature of management: (Govt.)

Postal address with Pin code and Email: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ATTINGAL, AYILAM ROAD ATTINGAL P.O; PIN -695101. govtcollegeattingal@gmail.com

Name of Principal (with qualifications): Dr. SEETHALEKSHMI V M.A; Ph.D.

Teaching staff Permanent /Contract

Total: 44 Asst Prof : M; 17 F: 22

Assoc. Prof : M:3 F; 2

Non- Teaching staff Permanent /Contract

Total: 21 M; 10 F; 11

I.NAAC Accreditation:

(a) Year accredited 2021(b) Grade B<sup>+</sup> (c) Points 2.67

II. NIRF ranking Band: 150-200.

## STUDENT PROFILE

	B.A	B.Sc.	B.Com	BA	B.SC	M.A	M.Sc	M.Com	M A	MEd	MPhil	PhD	UGC	Total
	ECO	Polym		HIST	MATH	ECON	Polym		Engli				supp	
		er		ORY	S	OMIC	er		sh				orted	
		Chemi				S	Chemi						Add	
		stry					stry						on	
													Progr	
													amme	
No. of	141	98	149	135	104	36	32	39	43			25		802
Students														
Male	35	28	42	45	28	03	04	05	41			07		238
Female	105	70	106	90	76	33	28	34	03			18		563
Transgender	00	00	01	00	00	00		0	00			00		01
Outside	00	00	00	00	00	00		00	00			00		00
State														
Foreign	00	00	00	00	00	00		00	00			00		00

	53	42.86	68.42	00	61.9	55	58.3	90.9				00		
Pass %														
No. of Resea	arch p	apers	publish	ed ir	WoS	, Sco	pus ar	d CARE	of	UGC	etc, d	uring	2021	with
'University o	f Kera	la' me	ntioned	in th	e pap	er: ) 3								
No. of Resea 'University o	_					_		CARE o	of UG	C etc	e, durii	ng 20	21 wi	thout
No. of Resea 'University o	_					_	review	ed jouri	nals v	with ]	ISSN d	luring	2021	with
No. of Rese without 'Univ		_	_			_			ourna	ıls w	ith IS	SN dı	ıring	2021
No. of books	publi	shed w	ith ISB	N: 01										
No. of paper	s pres	ented i	n confe	erence	es/ se	minar	s in 20	21: 02						
No. of PhDs	award	ed fro	m the r	esear	ch cer	iters (	of the	college	durin	g 202	1: NIL	ı		
No. of stude	nts wh	o clear	ed NET	YSE1	T/UGC	C- CSI	R duri	ng 2021	: NIL					
No. of patent	ts grai	nted in	2021: 1	NIL										
No. of patent	reque	ests fil	ed but	pendi	ng at	a pat	ent off	ice: NIL						
No. of social	activi	ties/ou	itreach	prog	ramme	es: 03								

## Details of Research guides working with the center

Sl.	Name / Discipline	Designation	Ph No:	Email	No. of
No					students
					currently
					working
					with
1.	Dr. Pradeep Kumar/ Commerce	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	9846262612	Kpradeep68@gmail.com	05
2.	Dr. RAJESH T/ Commerce	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	9447001608	rajeshvjd@rediffm ail.com	05
3.	Dr. VIJILA V/ COMMERCE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	- 9400817852	vijila200889@yah oo.com	_
4.	Dr. SARUN S.G/ COMMERCE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	- 8547229783	drsarunnair@gmail .com	04
5.	Dr. GRACIOUS J/ commerce	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	9447211471	graciousjamesj@g mail.com	_
6.	Dr. SUNILRAJ N.V./commerce	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9048771382	sunilrajgoureesham @gmail.com	_

7.	Dr. SHANIMON S/ Commerce	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9496281982	shanimonimon@g mail.com	_
8.	DI. SHANINION S/ COMMERCE	ASSOSIATE	9490201902		_
9.	Dr. ANITHA S/ Commerce	PROFESSOR ASSISTANT	9495124793	anithasreedas@gm ail.com	_
	Dr. MANIKANTAN G/ Commerce	PROFESSOR ASSISTANT	9744114184	manipanayara@gm ail.com	_
10.		PROFESSOR		binurm@gmail.co m	_
11.	Dr. BINU R.	ASSISTANT	8281429636		_
12.	Dr. Ezreth P	PROFESSOR	8281915153	ezrethp77@gmail.c om	_
	Dr. SHIJINA AS.	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9447334320	shijinasaji@gmail. Com	
13.		ASSOCIATE		mothig@gmail.com	06
	Dr Mothi George	PROFESSOR	9446584883		03
14.	Dr Ranjith Mathew	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	9447958509	ranjithmathewabraham@gmail.com	
15.	Abraham	ASSISTANT		him days and identify and all a con-	01
	Dr Binukumar B J	PROFESSOR	9847248695	binukumarbj@gmail.com	0.1
16.		ASSISTANT PROFESSOR		drnbanil@gmail.com	01
	Dr B Anil Kumar		9447231035		